Datetime
6/24/2023 7:37
6/24/2023 8:13
6/24/2023 8:18
6/24/2023 8:25
6/24/2023 9:09
6/24/2023 9:59

6/24/2023 10:06
6/24/2023 10:42
6/24/2023 10:57
6/24/2023 10:59
6/24/2023 11:36
6/24/2023 12:33
6/24/2023 12:39
6/24/2023 13:02
6/24/2023 13:20
6/24/2023 13:21
6/24/2023 13:49
6/24/2023 13:51
6/24/2023 13:56
6/24/2023 14:00
6/24/2023 15:11
6/24/2023 15:14
6/24/2023 15:22
6/24/2023 15:36
6/24/2023 15:54
6/24/2023 16:31
6/24/2023 17:00
6/24/2023 17:29
6/24/2023 19:32
6/24/2023 19:51
6/24/2023 20:02
6/24/2023 22:17
6/24/2023 22:50

Reg.
N981AG
N554FX
N751X]J
N695QS
N960DP
N68ONY
N655TX
N919QS
N422TK
N21HJ
N830GG
N35VJ
N880PS
N158AF
N889MU
N833QS
N470MD
N453SC
N990JT
N34V)
N525DU
N551SS
N491J
N824CK
N322QS
N670QS
N513BE
N104R
N516GH
N358JA
N199WS
N358MH
N28PH

Callsign
PXG981
LXJ554
X0J751
EJA695
KFB960
DCM6290
LAK655
EJA919
N422TK
N21HJ
JRE830A
WSP35
N880PS
CNS176
N889MU
EJA833
HER470
N453SC
N990JT
WSP34
N525DU
N551SS
FTH491
KFS59
EJA322
EJA670
MVP471
N104R
GJE2226
HPJ358
N199WS
N358MH
WDY28

A/C

C560
CL30
C750
C68A
GLF4
C68A
C56X
C68A
GLF3
HDJT
C680
SF50
C560
PC24
F2TH
C700
LJ60

LJ45

GALX
SF50
C525
BE40
C25B
L35

ES55P
C68A
H25B
C750
GLF5
LJ60

HDJT
CL30
FA50

Prop

L S S S S S S G S Y SHS G S U

RWY

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

Dept/Dest
KTPA/KBNA
KTPA/KAPF
KTPA/KOPF
KTPA/KMIA
KTPA/KTEX
KTPA/KMDW
KTPA/KALB
KTPA/KBTR
KTPA/KOMA
KTPA/KFXE
KTPA/KOMA
KTPA/KPBI
KTPA/KIKA
KTPA/KAVL
KTPA/KNEW
KTPA/KPBI
KTPA/KROC
KTPA/KFXE
KTPA/KAPA
KTPA/KBCT
KTPA/MYER
KTPA/KPMP
KTPA/KAVL
KTPA/KCVG
KTPA/KTLH
KTPA/KTMB
KTPA/KSUA
KTPA/KPBI
KTPA/KPDK
KTPA/KFXE
KTPA/KFXE
KTPA/KDAB
KTPA/KIWN

Jet type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. Cause

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



